SHEARWAITER

RESTAURANT

VIEAU

GARLIC BUTTER TURKISH BREAD

MACARONI & CHEESE CROQUETTES

Aioli

AUSTRALIAN KING PRAWN ROLL

lceberg lettuce, pickled carrots, coriander, crispy onion, mayonnaise, chips

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Coleslaw, tartare sauce, lemon

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Tartare sauce

CRISPY SKIN SALMON
Soba noodles, radish, edamame, pickled ginger, fried shallots, Japanese dressing

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Crumbed chicken breast, coleslaw, chips, gravy

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Baby cos lettuce, crisp pancetta, sourdough croutons, parmesan, soft egg
Add Grilled Chicken

MILD BUTTER CHICKEN
Green peas, steamed basmati rice, pappadam, mango chutney LG

GREEN PAPAYA SALAD
Pickled papaya, cherry tomato, green beans, coriander and mint peanuts

Add Grilled Chicken + 5.0 Add Grilled Prawns

ANGUS BEEF BURGER
Angus beef patty, American cheese, tomato, burger sauce, onion rings, chips

VEGAN BURGER

Potato bun, lentil patty, plant based cheese, plant based aioli, lettuce, tomato, chips

Veg, Vegan, Low gluten bun available + 2.5

SIDES KIDS aged 10 & under

Housemade coleslaw 10.0 Penne pasta, Napoli sauce, parmesan
cheese

Chips, chicken salt, tomato sauce 12.0

Add Gravy +3.5 Fish & chips, tomato sauce

Beer battered onion rings 13.0 Chicken tenders & chips, tomato
sauce

13.0
19.0

29.0

30.0

26.0

33.0

28.0

23.0

+50
27.0

25.0

+85
28.0

26.0

16.0

16.0
16.0

We want everyone to feel comfortable and enjoy their dining experience with us. If you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions, please
let our staff know, and we will be more than happy to assist you. While we make every effort to accommodate our guests, please be aware

that our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients, including common allergens such as gluten, nuts, dairy, and seafood.

PLEASE NOTE THIS VENUE IS CASHLESS. 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.



SHEARWAITER

RESTAURANT

WINE SELECTION

WOODBROOK FARM SPARKLING CUVEE
WOODBROOK FARM CHARDONNAY
WOODBROOK FARM SAUVIGNON BLANC
WOODBROOK FARM SHIRAZ

WOODBROOK FARM CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LOCAL ISLAND WINE

PURPLE HEN SPARKLING ROSE
PURPLE HEN PINOT GRIS

PURPLE HEN PINOT NOIR
Purple Hen Wines is a family owned vineyard located on Phillip Island

BITR & CIDER

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

GREAT NORTHERN

BYRON BAY LAGER

HEINEKEN

OCEAN REACH Lager, Pale Ale, Pilsener, IPA
5 SEEDS APPLE CIDER

COILD DRINKS

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Plus

WALLABY SPARKLING WATER CAN
WALLABY STILL WATER CAN
NOAHS JUICE

PLEASE NOTE THIS VENUE IS CASHLESS. 15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

GLS

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

BTL

38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0

BTL

45.0
45.0
45.0

8.0
1.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
9.5

50

55
50
0.5



