SHEARWATER

RESTAURANT

MENU	9
GARLIC BUTTER TURKISH BREAD	13.0
MACARONI & CHEESE CROQUETTES Aioli	19.0
AUSTRALIAN KING PRAWN ROLL Iceberg lettuce, pickled carrots, coriander, crispy onion, mayonnaise, chips	29.0
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Coleslaw, tartare sauce, lemon	30.0
SALT & PEPPER SQUID Tartare sauce	26.0
CRISPY SKIN SALMON Soba noodles, radish, edamame, pickled ginger, fried shallots, Japanese dressing	33.0
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crumbed chicken breast, coleslaw, chips, gravy	28.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Baby cos lettuce, crisp pancetta, sourdough croutons, parmesan, soft egg	23.0
Add Grilled Chicken	+ 5.0
MILD BUTTER CHICKEN Green peas, steamed basmati rice, pappadam, mango chutney LG	27.0
GREEN PAPAYA SALAD Pickled papaya, cherry tomato, green beans, coriander and mint peanuts	25.0
Add Grilled Chicken + 5.0 Add Grilled Prawns	+ 8.5
ANGUS BEEF BURGER Angus beef patty, American cheese, tomato, burger sauce, onion rings, chips	28.0
VEGAN BURGER Potato bun, lentil patty, plant based cheese, plant based aioli, lettuce, tomato, chips Veg, Vegan, Low gluten bun available + 2.5	26.0

SIDES	1	KIDS aged 10 & under	
Housemade coleslaw	10.0	Penne pasta, Napoli sauce, parmesan	16.0
Chips, chicken salt, tomato sauce Add Gravy +3.5	12.0	cheese	
		Fish & chips, tomato sauce	16.0
Beer battered onion rings	13.0	Chicken tenders & chips, tomato sauce	16.0

We want everyone to feel comfortable and enjoy their dining experience with us. If you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions, please let our staff know, and we will be more than happy to assist you. While we make every effort to accommodate our guests, please be aware that our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients, including common allergens such as gluten, nuts, dairy, and seafood.

SHEARWATER

RESTAURANT

WINE SELECTION	GLS	BTL
WOODBROOK FARM SPARKLING CUVÉE	12.0	38.0
WOODBROOK FARM CHARDONNAY	12.0	38.0
WOODBROOK FARM SAUVIGNON BLANC	12.0	38.0
WOODBROOK FARM SHIRAZ	12.0	38.0
WOODBROOK FARM CABERNET SAUVIGNON	12.0	38.0
LOCAL ISLAND WINE	1	BTL
PURPLE HEN SPARKLING ROSÉ		45.0
PURPLE HEN PINOT GRIS		45.0
PURPLE HEN PINOT NOIR		45.0
Purple Hen Wines is a family owned vineyard located on Phillip Island		
	Was do	
BEER & CIDER		000
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT		8.0
GREAT NORTHERN		11.0
BYRON BAY LAGER		12.0
HEINEKEN		12.0
OCEAN REACH Lager, Pale Ale, Pilsener, IPA		12.0
5 SEEDS APPLE CIDER		9.5
COLD DRINKS		1
SOFT DRINK Coke, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Plus		5.0
WALLABY SPARKLING WATER CAN		5.5
WALLABY STILL WATER CAN		5.0
NOAHS JUICE		6.5